

JST A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: a To 4 to Jabauli					
Juri Hata under HR 3454					
Block - Pachrukhi					
Name of Agency: - Mitklesh Kumar Sings					
At - Nayi Baghi, Mahadava, Dist-Siwan					
Agreement No. 11/10/2024-25					
Dated: 01/10/24					
Date of work start: - 1-10-24					
Date of completion: - 30-06-25					

Record measurement				
① clearing & grubbing road belt (by manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation grass - d - d - d -				
2 x 5 x	30m	x 0.8m	=	240m ²
2 x 8 x	30m	x 1.05m	=	504m ²
2 x 3 x	30m	x 0.85m	=	153m ²
2 x 15 x	30m	x 0.95m	=	855m ²
2 x 2 x	30m	x 0.75m	=	90m ²
2 x 6 x	30m	x 0.7m	=	252m ²
2 x 6 x	30m	x 1.0m	=	360m ²
				2454m ²
				= 0.245 Ha
			Limited =	0.24 Ha

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. Clearing & grubbing wood land by manual means uprooting.					
- do - do					
Qty V.T.M.B item ① Page ①					
= 0.24 Ha @ Rs 76926.08/Ha					
					= Rs 18462-00
2. Construction of USB Gully by providing well graded - do - do - do -					
Qty V.T.M.B Page ② item ②					
= 19.8 m ³ @ Rs 2523.65/m ³					
					= Rs 49,968-00
3. WBM-II Providing, laying, & spreading and compacting stone Agt. of specific size - do - do - do -					
= Qty vide T.M.B item ③ Page ③					
= 17.62 m ³ @ Rs 4562.27/m ³					
					= Rs 80387-00
4. WBM-III Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone Agt. of specific size to WBM - do - do - do -					
Qty is Page ④ item ④ V.T.M.B					
= 24.17 m ³ @ Rs 5165.93					
					= Rs 12,48,61-00
					12,48,61
					<u>Rs, 2,73,678-00</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF -	RS, 2, 73, 678-00	
5. Construction of dry lean concrete					
Sub-base over a prepared subgrade					
with do-do-do					
Qty vide TMB item (5) Page (5)					
= 15.94 m ³ @ 5475.53/m ³					
				= 87280-00	
				83009-00	
6. Providing & fixing of typical (MR3057)					
Maint. Project Interim sign					
board do-do-do					
Qty item (6) Page (5)					
= 4 m ² @ 11729.44/m ² = 46918-00					
7. Providing & applying Prime Coat					
with emulsion (SS ₁) on prepared surface					
do-do-do					
Qty v. TMB Page (6) item (7)					
= 322.28 m ² @ RS 57.24 = RS 18447-00					
8. Construction of Panel Cement Concrete					
Pavement thickness per design do-do-					
Qty v TMB item (8) Page (6)					
= 366.038 m ³ @ 9456.41/m ³					
				= RS 34,61,803-00	
				3461878-00	
9. Providing & applying tack coat with					
Bitumen emulsion using pressure do-do					
Qty vide TMB item (9) Page (6)					
= 1889.75 @ 19.66 = RS 37152-00					
				RS-39,25,308-00	
				3921082-00	

Continuation

BF: RS, ~~39,25,308~~ ^{3921082 = n}

[illegible]